INSULATION FIXINGS
Code Description Anchor Ø Length insulation thickness Drill Box Qty
ISO10X60 Nylon insulation fixings 10mm 60mm upto 30mm 10mm 200
ISO10X90 Nylon insulation fixings 10mm 90mm upto60mm 10mm 200
ISO10X110 Nylon insulation fixings 10mm 110mm upto80mm 10mm 200
ISO10X130 Nylon insulation fixings 10mm 130mm upto100mm 10mm 200
ISO10X150 Nylon insulation fixings 100mm 150mm upto120mm 10mm 200
Galv Iso Fixings
Code Description Anchor Ø Length insulation thickness Drill Box Qty
DHM80 Galvanised insulation Fixing 8mm 80mm upto 30mm 8mm 250
DHM110 Galvanised insulation Fixing 8mm 110mm upto 60mm 8mm 250
DHM140 Galvanised insulation Fixing 8mm 140mm upto 90mm 8mm 250
DHM170 Galvanised insulation Fixing 8mm 170mm upto 120mm 8mm 250
DHM200 Galvanised insulation Fixing 8mm 200mm upto 150mm 8mm 250
STAINLESS ISO FIXINGS
Code Description Anchor Ø Length insulation thickness Drill Box Qty
DHM80SS Stainless insulation Fixing 8mm 80mm upto 30mm 8mm 250
DHM110SS Stainless insulation Fixing 8mm 110mm upto 60mm 8mm 250
DHM140SS Stainless insulation Fixing 8mm 140mm upto 90mm 8mm 250
Code Description Anchor Ø Length insulation thickness Drill Box Qty
FPR8X50 Insulation 1 piece fixing 8mm 50mm upto 15mm 8mm 500
FPR8X70 Insulation 1 piece fixing 8mm 70mm upto 30mm 8mm 500
FPR8X90 Insulation 1 piece fixing 8mm 90mm upto 50mm 8mm 500
FPR8X110 Insulation 1 piece fixing 8mm 110mm upto 70mm 8mm 500
FPR8X130 Insulation 1 piece fixing 8mm 130mm upto 90mm 8mm 500
Code Description screw size Length insulation thickness Drill Box Qty
PD50 Insulation Fixing 4.5‐5mm 30‐35mm any pilot 50